CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE SCREENING LEVEL PACKAGE
HS1-302RH/883S -55oC to +125oC Intersil /883 Class S Equivalent 14 Lead SBDIP
HS9-302RH/883S -55oC to +125oC Intersil /883 Class S Equivalent 14 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
HS1-302RH/Sample +25oC Sample 14 Lead SBDIP
HS9-302RH/Sample +25oC Sample 14 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
HS1-303RH/883S -55oC to +125oC Intersil /883 Class S Equivalent 14 Lead SBDIP
HS9-303RH/883S -55oC to +125oC Intersil /883 Class S Equivalent 14 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
HS1-303RH/Sample +25oC Sample 14 Lead SBDIP
HS9-303RH/Sample +25oC Sample 14 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
HS1-306RH/883S ( Note 1) -55oC to +125oC Intersil /883 Class S Equivalent 14 Lead SBDIP
HS9-306RH/883S ( Note 1) -55oC to +125oC Intersil /883 Class S Equivalent 14 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
Description
The HS-3XXRH/883S family of analog switches are
monolithic devices fabricated using Radiation Hardened